TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Soliton Associates Limited		10/17/2002	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Soliton Incorporated
Street Address:	44 Victoria Street
Internal Address:	Suite 2100
City:	Toronto
State/Country:	ONTARIO
Postal Code:	M5C 1Y2
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2124691	SHARP APL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (585)263-1600

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: nytm@nixonpeabody.com

Correspondent Name: Heather Mapstone, Esq.

Address Line 1: Clinton Square,

Address Line 2: Post Office Box 31051

Address Line 4: Rochester, NEW YORK 14603-1051

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Melanie L. DeRue

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 002738 FRAME: 0251

900002720

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 002738 FRAME: 0252

RECORDED: 10/29/2003